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WATER IS OUR WORLD
Event 45 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
7 DEC 2014 -11:39 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 45
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:45.56 55.97 1:58.88 2:54.24  USA - United States Atlanta (USA) 16 DEC 2011
CR 3:48.29 56.52 2:00.72 2:56.52  CHN - China Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 2010
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 1 5 DEN - Denmark 3:52.90 Q
NIELSEN Mie Ostergaard 0.64 27.59 57.38 57.38
PEDERSEN Rikke Moller 0.17 30.77 1:05.90  2:03.28
OTTESEN Jeanette 0.28 26.65 56.91 3:00.19
BLUME Pernille 0.34 25.19 52.71 3:52.90
2 1 4 JPN -Japan 3:53.14 024 Q
AKASE Sayaka 0.58 28.35 57.86 57.86
SUZUKI Satomi 0.27 30.83 1:06.00  2:03.86
HOSODA Rino 0.26 26.99 5722 3:01.08
UCHIDA Miki 0.21 24.93 52.06  3:53.14
3 2 8  AUS - Australia 3:53.66 076 Q
WILSON Madi 0.59 28.00 57.85 57.85
PICKETT Leiston 0.49 30.53 1:05.35  2:03.20
THROSSELL Brianna 0.47 27.19 57.95  3:.01.15
CAMPBELL Bronte 0.28 25.00 52.51 3:53.66
4 2 6 SWE - Sweden 3:53.70 0.80 Q
COLEMAN Michelle 0.83 28.37 58.19 58.19
JOHANSSON Jennie 0.35 30.02 1:.04.78  2:02.97
HANSSON Louise 0.39 26.55 57.63  3:00.60
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.47 25.64 5310  3:53.70
5 2 2 ITA-ltaly 3:54.32 142 Q
BARBIERI Arianna 0.71 28.31 58.64 58.64
CASTIGLIONI Arianna 0.16 30.74 1:0570  2:04.34
DI LIDDO Elena 0.25 26.33 56.75  3:01.09
PEZZATO Aglaia 0.17 25.36 5323  3:54.32
6 2 1 FIN -Finland 3:55.65 275 Q
JALLOW Mimosa 0.60 28.68 58.96 58.96
LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.16 30.50 1:05.06  2:04.02
PIKKARAINEN Emilia 0.29 27.16 58.83  3:02.85
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 0.24 25.15 52.80  3:55.65
7 1 8 GER - Germany 3:55.69 279 Q
MENSING Jenny 0.74 28.45 59.06 59.06
GRIMBERG Vanessa 0.26 30.84 1:05.86  2:04.92
HENTKE Franziska 0.17 27.01 57.84  3:02.76
BRUHN Annika 0.30 25.04 5293  3:55.69
8 1 1 RUS -Russia 3:55.77 287 Q
USTINOVA Daria K 0.68 28.58 58.17 58.17
ARTEMEVA Valentina 0.16 30.29 1:05.98  2:04.15
CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.33 26.28 57.36  3:01.51
SOKOLOVA Elena 0.31 25.82 5426  3:55.77
9 2 5  USA - United States 3:56.39 3.49
BAKER Kathleen 0.64 28.28 58.46 58.46
LEVERENZ Caitlin 0.33 31.14 1:06.45  2:04.91
DONAHUE Claire 0.20 26.28 5772  3:02.63
WEIR Amanda 0.27 25.45 53.76  3:56.39
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Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
10 1 3 CHN - China 3:57.06 4.16
WANG Xueer 0.70 28.95 59.23 59.23
HE Yun 0.18 30.54 1:05.22 2:04.45
ZHANG Yufei 0.23 27.03 58.40 3:02.85
ZHANG Jiaqi 0.36 25.98 54.21 3:57.06
11 2 3 CZE - Czech Republic 3:57.11 4.21
BAUMRTOVA Simona 0.65 27.81 57.51 57.51
CHOCOVA Petra 0.38 30.89 1:06.22 2:03.73
SVECENA Lucie 0.52 27.03 58.90 3:02.63
KOLAROVA Anna 0.06 25.57 54.48 3:57.11
12 1 0 TUR - Turkey 4:00.82 7.92
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina lvanova 0.61 28.74 59.20 59.20
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 0.54 31.20 1:04.84 2:04.04
USTUNDAG Nida Eliz 0.51 28.28 1:00.73 3:04.77
CAKICI llknur Nihan 0.46 26.42 56.05 4:00.82
13 1 2 RSA - South Africa 4:10.52 17.62
KEMP Lehesta 0.77 29.49 1:01.46 1:01.46
SCHOENMAKER Tatjana 0.38 32.51 1:09.75 2:11.21
WARNES Rene 0.46 29.62 1:03.75 3:14.96
MAREE Trudi 0.11 26.39 55.56 4:10.52
14 2 7 NAM - Namibia 4:20.81 27.91
OBERHOLZER Zanre 0.67 29.84 1:01.78 1:01.78
LINDEMEIER Daniela 0.80 33.84 1:12.96 2:14.74
ADELAAR Sonja 0.49 29.21 1:05.10 3:19.84
ROTH Antonia 0.47 28.83 1:00.97 4:20.81
15 2 9 IND - India 4:43.40 50.50
DHUMATKAR Aditi 0.84 32.19 1:06.45 1:06.45
SANJEEV MEHTA Anusha Mehta 0.66 39.95 1:25.79 2:32.24
VISHWANATH Malavika 0.55 32.72 1:10.56 3:42.80
PRABHU Thalasha Satish 0.55 29.04 1:00.60 4:43.40
1 6 SEY - Seychelles DNS
1 7 BRA - Brazil DNS
2 0 PNG - Papua New Guinea DNS
PARAKA Shanice
TKATCHENKO Savannah
MCCARTHY Tegan
MOPIO-JANE Anna-Liza
2 4 GBR - Great Britain DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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